COCKTAILS COLLECTION

FINE BUBBLES

French 75 $178
Champagne | Gin | Lemon Juice | Syrup

Bellini $178
Champagne | Peach Puree

Mimosa $178
Champagne | Grand Marnier | Orange Juice

Kir Royale $178
Champagne | Créme de Cassis

CARIBBEAN TOUCH

Margarita $138

Tequila | Cointreau | Lime Juice

Original Daiquiri $138

Rum | Lime Juice | Syrup

Mojito $138
Rum | Lime Juice | Fresh Mint | Syrup

Paloma $138
Tequila | Lime Juice | Grapefruit Juice | Soda



COCKTAILS COLLECTION

MEDITERRANEAN FLAVOURS

Gin Mare Gin & Tonic
Gin Mare | Tonic Water | Rosemary

Basil Gimlet
Gin | Lime Juice | Fresh Basil | Syrup

White Sangria
White Wine | Grand Marnier | Soda | Fresh Fruit

Negroni
Gin | Campari | Vermouth

VODKA LOVERS

Moscow Mule
Vodka | Ginger Beer | Lime Juice

Bloody Mary

Vodka | Tomato Juice | Lemon Juice | Spices and Flavorings

French Martini
Vodka | Chambord | Pineapples Juice

Cosmopolitan
Vodka | Cointreau | Lime Juice | Cranberry Juice

Vodka Martini
Vodka | Vermouth Dry

SOMETHING SWEET

Coffee Martini
Vodka | Coffee Liquor | Espresso | Syrup

Brandy Alexander
Cognac | Créeme de Cacao | Cream

Cuba Libre
Rum | Cola Soft-Drink | Lime Juice

$138

$138

$138

$138

$138

$138

$138

$138

$158

$138

$138

$138



COCKTAILS COLLECTION

WHISKY DELIGHTS

Whisky Sour
Bourbon | Lemon Juice | Egg White | Syrup

Old Fashioned

Bourbon | Angostura | Sugar Cube

Manhattan
Rye | Vermouth Rosso

Rusty Nail
Scotch Blended | Drambuie

Boulevardier
Bourbon | Campari | Vermouth Rosso

Blood & Sand

Scotch Blended | Vermouth Rosso | Grand Marnier | Orange Juice

Japanese Highball
Japanese Whisky | Soda

$138

$138

$138

$138

$138

$138

$188



SPIRITS

WHISKY
Speyside

The Macallan, Sherry Oak 12 Years

The Glenlivet 15 Years

Benromach 15 Years

The Macallan, Edition 5 NAS

The Glenlivet 18 Years

Tamdhu 15 Years

The Glenlivet 21 Years

Glenfiddich 21 Years

Mortlach 20 Years

Glenfarclas 25 Years

Highland & Lowland

Glenkinchie, Lowland 12 Years

Glenmorangie, Highland 18 Years

Auchentoshan, Lowland 18 Years

Glengoyne, Highland 21 Years

$115

$152

$195

$220

$220

$250

$280

$330

$395

$495

$105

$230

$245

$375



SPIRITS

WHISKY

Islay

Ardbeg 10 Years

Laphroaig, Quarter Cask NAS

Bowmore 15 Years

Samaroli, Bottled in 2022

The Islands

Talisker 10 Years

Springbank’s, Campbeltown 10 Years
Springbank’s, Longrow, Campbeltown 11 Years
Isle of Jura, Jura 18 Years

Talisker 25 Years

Blended Scotch

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Years
Ballantine’s 17 Years

Royal Salute 21 Years

Johnnie Walker Premier

Chivas Regal 25 Years

$95
$125
$175

$188

S110

$150

$170

$195

$420

$95

$125

$230

$388

$480



SPIRITS

WHISKY
Irish

Jameson NAS

Redbreast 12 Years

Bourbon & Tennesse

Knob Creek Bourbon NAS

Makers Mark, Straight Bourbon NAS

Michter’s Rye Kentucky

Jack Daniel’s, Gold, Tennessee NAS

Michter’s Sour Mash, Kentucky NAS

Basil Hayden's NAS

Makers Mark, 46, Bourbon NAS

Woodford Reserve, Master’s Collection,
Batch Proof, Bourbon NAS

Michter’s Bourbon 10 Years

$65

$85

$90

$105

$105

S$110

$120

$120

$120

$195

$380



SPIRITS

WHISKY

Other Selections

Hakushu, Distiller’s Reserve, Single Malt,
Japan NAS

Yamazaki, Distiller’s Reserve, Japan NAS

Hibiki, Harmony, Blend Malt, Japan NAS

Sasanokawa 963, Blended Malt, Japan 8 Years

1989, Hammerhead, Single Malt,
Czech Republic 23 Years

Ichiro’s, Malt & Grain, Japan NAS

Kavalan, Solist, Manzanilla Sherry Cask,
Taiwan NAS

The Kurayoshi, Pure Malt, Japan 18 Years

Michel Couvreur, Vin Jaune, France 8 Years

$185

$185

$185

$195

$195

$230

$380

$395

$395



SPIRITS

COGNAC

Martell VSOP $105
Hennessy XO $350
Martell Cordon Bleu $370
RUM

Havana Club 3 Years $73
Havana Club 7 Years S105
Marlin Spike $105
Clement VSOP $120
Rhum J.M. 2001 $245
Karukera Rhum $265
Diplomatico Ambassador $550
GIN

Beefeater 24 $105
Hendrick’s S105
The London no. 1 $105
Tanqueray no. 10 $120
Gin Mare $138
Two Moons Signature Dry $138
Two Moons Calamansi $138
Two Moons Five Flowers Tea $138
Monkey 47 $192

Nikka Coffey $198



SPIRITS

VODKA
Absolut Elyx
Chopin
Potocki

Grey Goose
Belvedere
Beluga Noble

Nikka Coffey

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Olmeca Silver

400 Conejos Mezcal

Olmeca Reposado
Avion Silver
Artenom 1146 Anejo

Don Julio Blanco
Montelobos Pechuga Mezcal

Jose Cuervo Reserve de la Familia

$105
$105
$105
$105
$105
$120

$198

$73
$98
$105
$105
$130

S152

$168

$340



WINES BY THE GLASS

75ml 150ml

CHAMPAGNE By Glass By Glass

NV Taittinger, Brut Réserve, Reims, France $178

2019 HNicolas Feuillatte, Vintage Collection, $240
Blanc de Blancs, Chouilly, France

ROSE WINE

2022 Cotes de Provence, Love by Leoube Rosé, $88
Chateau Leoube, Provence, France

WHITE WINE

2024 Sauvignon Blanc, Te Muna Road Vineyard, $138
Craggy Range, Martinborough,
New Zealand

2020 Cétes du Rhdéne Blanc, $178
Coudoulet de Beaucastel,
Rhéne Valley, France

2022 Riesling Trocken, Kiedrich Turmberg, $238
Weingut Robert Weil, Rheingau, Germany

2019 Chablis ler Cru, Montée de Tonnerre, $288
Domaine William Fevre, Burgundy, France

FINE WHITE WINE

2020 Puligny-Montrachet, $338
Domaine Francois Carillon, Burgundy,
France

2021 Langhe Bianco, Alteni di Brassica, $268 $518
Gaja, Piedmont, Italy

2016 Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, $328 $588

Domaine Louis Latour, Burgundy, France



WINES BY THE GLASS

75ml 150ml
RED WINE By Glass By Glass
2022 Parés Balta, Hisenda Miret, $148
Garnacha,Penedés, Spain
2022 Shiraz, The Struie, Torbreck, Barossa $198
Valley, Australia
2012 Viha Tondonia Reserva, $198
Bodegas Lépez de Heredia, Rioja, Spain
2019 Sentiers de Xiaoling, Yunnan, China $228
2021 Bruno Rocca Barbaresco, Pietmont, Italy $238
2019 Les Fillottes, Pomerol, Bordeaux $250
2022 Pinot Noir, Farrside, By Farr, Victoria, $268
Australia
2022 Domaine Pavelot, Savigny-Les-Beaune ler Cru, $268

Burgundy, France

FINE RED WINE

2021 Morey-Saint-Denis ler Cru Les Monts $308 $588
Luisants, Aurélien Verdet, Burgundy,
France

2009 Pavillon Rouge du Chateau Margaux, $338 $608
Margaux, Bordeaux (Double
Magnum)



BEER

Kirin Ichiban

Stella Artois Lager

MOCKTAIL

Seasonal Fruit Mojito
Seasonal Fruit | Mint I Lime Brown Sugar | Soda

Humming Bird
Pineapple | Passionfruit | Vanilla | Lemon Bitters

Fruity Fancy
Raspberry | Elder Flower | Orange Juice | Mint | Ginger Ale

Coconut Refresher
Coconut Milk | Lime | Mint | Sprite

$72

$72

$88

$88

$88

$88



WATER
Evian $70

Evian Sparkling $70

SOFT DRINKS

Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer $38

JUICES

Orange / Apple / Cranberry / Pineapple S45
TEA

English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Peppermint / $38
Chamomile / Jasmine

COFFEE
Regular Coffee / Americano $38
Cappuccino / Cafe Latte / Flat White / Mocha/ $39

Espresso

Double Espresso $42



